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Interested in supporting NSU athletics?
Join the Shark Club!

For more information, call (954) 262-8254
or join online at nsuathletics.nova.edu/boosters.cfm

NSU Women’s Softball Visit nsuathletics.nova.edu

"y
Rachel Talenfeld ;; " Noemi Luciani ~ Jessi a Hernandez ;"WDeyi’n I:Ii‘ggini)otﬁamf? /_-‘I.aur‘en Lopez

Sr3BULS1 o~ PSsrBOESS = ne . fr P56 N ; Sr., INF, 5-5
Miami Flgl s igmi Flaes =ePalatka, Fla., - o Miami, Fla..

~ Jr, OF/SS, 54
Ft. Lauderdale, Fla .

Lexi Sarradet Laura Saladrigas Sarah Hart Dani Caron Dana Bergner
Jr., P, 5-5 Fr., P/UT, 5-7 Jr., C/3B, 5-3 Sr., P/UT, 5-2 Sr., INF, 5-3
Miami, Fla. Hollywood, Fla. Newburgh, Ind. Wellington, Fla. Palm Harbor, Fla.

Patty Rivero Stefanie Palazzalo Marissa Raimo Erica Barrabi Brittney Lamb
Sr., OF, 5-2 Fr., C, 5-1 Fr., C, 5-4 So., C, 5-3 Sr., INF, 5-5
Miami, Fla. New Port Richey, Fla. Hampton Bays N.Y. Sunrise, Fla. West Palm Beach, Fla.

Brittany Phillips Head Coach Assistant Coach
Jr., OF, 5-4 Lesa Boneé Robin Martin
Seminole, Fla.

NSU Women’s Softball Visit nsuathletics.nova.edu



2010 Nova Southeastern University Softball

Front Row (I.-R) Rachel Talenfeld, Noemi Luciani, Dana Bergner, Brittany Phillips, Dani Caron

Middle Row (L-R): Patty Rivero, Erica Barrabi, Sarah Hart, Stephanie Palazzalo, Marissa Raimo, Laura Saladrigas

" Back Row (L-R): Head Coach Lesa Boneé, Athletic Trainer Dustin Gatens, Brittney Lamb, Jessica Hernandez, Lauren Lopez, Devin Higginbotham,
Lexi Sarradet, Head Strength & Conditioning Coach Shelton Stevens, Assistant Coach Robin Martin

NOVA SOUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 2010 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tue Feb 9 ST. THOMAS (Fla.) (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 6:00pm  Fri Mar 12 *TAMPA AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 7:00 pm
fri. Feb 12 #North Alabama (DH) Pensacola, Fla. 400pm  Sat Mar 13 *TAMPA (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 1:00 pm
Sat  Feb 13 #Alabama-Huntsville (DH) Pensacolu, Fla. 2:00 pm Tve Mar 16 AVE MARIA (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 5:00 pm
Sun  Feb 14 #West Florida (DH) Pensacola, Flo. 1:00pm  Fri Mar 19 *FLORIDA TECH AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 7:00 pm
fri Feb 19 % Valdosta State Clearwater, Fla. 3:00 pm Sat Mar 20 *FLORIDA TECH (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 1:00 pm
Y% West Florida Clearwater, Fla. 5:30 pm Wed Mar 24 at Palm Beach Atlantic (DH) West Palm Beach, Fla. 5:00 pm
Sat  Feb 20 % Tampa Clearwater, Fla. 1:30pm  Fri  Mar 26 *af Rollins Winter Park, Fla. 7:00 pm
Y% Drury Clearwater, Flo. 4:00 pm Sat  Mar 27 ‘*atRollins (DH) Winter Park, Fla. 1:00 pm
Sun Feb 21 % Florida Tech (learwater, Flo. 9:00am  Mon Mar 29 *FLORIDA SOUTHERN AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 7:00 pm
Y% Saint Leo Clearwater, Fla. 11:30am  Tue Mar 30 *FLORIDA SOUTHERN (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 6:00 pm
Tue Feb 23 MERCYHURST (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 5:00pm  Thu Apr 1 “*atEckerd St. Petershurg, Fla. 7:00 pm
Sat  Feb 27 & West Georgia Cleveland, Miss. 1200pm  Fri  Apr 2 *at Eckerd (DH) St. Petershurg, Fla. 1:00 pm
& Delta State Cleveland, Miss. 400pm  Tue Apr 6 NORTHWOOD (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 5:00 pm
Sun  Feb 28 & West Georgia Cleveland, Miss. 9:00 am Fri Apr 9 *BARRY AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 7:00 pm
& Delta State Cleveland, Miss. 11:00am  Sat Apr 10 *BARRY (DH) AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 1:00 pm
i Mar 5 “West Georgia Carrolton, Ga. 1200pm  Wed Apr 14 PALM BEACH ATLANTIC (DH)  AD GRIFFIN SPORTS COMPLEX 5:30 pm
Anderson College Carrolton, Ga. 2:00 pm Fri Apr 16 *af Saint Leo St. Leo, Fla. - 7:00 pm
Sat  Mar 6 “Columbus State Carrolton, Ga. 11:00 am Sat  Apr 17 *afSaint Leo §t. Leo, Fla. P 1:00 pm
AWest Alabama Carrolton, Ga. 1:00pm ~ Wed Apr 21 at St Thomas (Fla.) (DH) Miami, Fla. L 3
Sun  Mar 7 “Georgia Southwestern Carrolton, Ga. i Apr 30 *Lynn(at Florida Atlantic) (DH) Boca Raton, Fla.
Augusta State Carrolton, Ga. May 1 *atlynn Boca Raton, Fla.
Wed Mar 10 at Northwood (DH) West Palm Beach, Fla.
" Elearwater, Fla.
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